HAVERFORD HIGH SCHOOL SWIMMING & DIVING

GIRLS TOP TIMES - SHORT COURSE YARDS

50 Yard Freestyle
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Katya Eruslanova
Caroline Whitney
Taylor Hart
Sarah Krissinger
Alison Cucchi

100 Yard Freestyle
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Katya Eruslanova
Maddie Hart
Caroline Whitney
Taylor Hart
Grace Myers

200 Yard Freestyle
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Katya Eruslanova
Grace Myers
Anne Gavin
Maddie Hart
Missy Kline

500 Yard Freestyle
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100 Yard Backstroke
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100 Yard Breaststroke
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Katya Eruslanova
Caroline Whitney
Missy Kline

Anne Gavin

Maggie Gavin-Hanner

Madison Hart
Katya Eruslanova
Patty Gavin
Elizabeth Verzella
Tara Ryan

Katya Eruslanova
Sarah Somers
Heather Davidson
Cassandra Reed
Jennifer Cline

100 Yard Butterfly
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Maddie Hart
Patty Gavin
Emily Wolfe
Katya Eruslanova
Caroline Whitney
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24.31
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50.94
52.01
52.53
53.20
53.67

:48.74
:55.28
:55.91
:55.94
:56.32

48.98

:01.08
:02.53
:10.23
:12.30

54.65
56.93
57.79

:00.04
:00.20

:05.34
:05.65
:06.97
:07.46
:07.63

53.35
57.20
57.91
59.02
59.11

2021
2025
2011
2023
1998

2023
2016
2025
2010
2018

2023
2019
1981
2015
1987

2022
2025
1987
1981
2007

2016
2021
1982
2014
2015

2021
2010
2001
2014
1985

2016
1980
2015
2021
2025

200 Yard I.M.

1: Katya Eruslanova 2:00.09 2022
2: Patty Gavin 2:03.69 1982
3: Caroline Whitney 2:05.07 2025
4: Jennifer Cline 2:06.84 1985
5: Maddie Hart 2:10.65 2013
Diving (6 Dives)

1: Alli Butera 236.85 2011
2: Kelly Quinn 227.15 2011
3: Allie Rosengarten 219.75 2017
4: Amelia Marotta 199.00 2025
5: Abby VanTrieste 198.80 2019
Diving (11 Dives)

1: Alli Butera 467.85 2013
2: Kelly Quinn 415.00 2011
3: Allie Rosengarten 359.80 2017
4: Amelia Marotta 330.00 2025
5: Abby Vantrieste 309.15 2018

200 Yard Medley Relay
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M. Hart, C. Reed, E. Wolfe, I. Zherka

M. Hart, A. O'Brien, E. Wolfe, I. Zherka
M. Hart, A. O'Brien, E. Wolfe, C. Brown
T. Ryan, P. Ottaviano, M. Hart, I. Zherka

M. Gavin-Hanner, S. Somers, E. Carlson, T. Hart

200 Yard Freestyle Relay
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K. Eruslanova, S. Krissinger, E. Krissinger, E. Kelly
S. Krissinger, E. Krissinger, L. Seavey, K. Eruslanova
S. Krissinger, B. Jamieson, L. Seavey, K. Eruslanova
K. Eruslanova, S. Krissinger, E. Krissinger, E. Kelly
I. Zherka, T. Ryan, G. Myers, M. Hart

400 Yard Freestyle Relay
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M. Hart, G. O'Brien, I. Zherka, E. Wolfe

L. Seavey, B. Jamieson, S. Krissinger, K. Eruslanova
K. Eruslanova, S. Krissinger, E. Krissinger, E. Kelly
G. Myers, T. Ryan, I. Zherka, M. Hart

S. Krissigner, E. Krissinger, L. Seavey, K. Eruslanova
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:45.42
146.27
:47.59
:49.04
149.31

:38.40
:39.26
:39.47
:39.60
:39.77

:33.24
:34.65
:34.96
:35.31
:36.87

2015
2014
2013
2016
2010

2023
2021
2020
2022
2016

2015
2020
2023
2016
2021
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